
  

 

PROCUREMENT OPERATIONS  
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES: 3200 MAIN ST PARKING 

GARAGE BUILDOUT 
November 23, 2010 @ 2:00 P.M. 

PROJECT #11-17 
   
 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name:  Straight Line Insulation, LLP 
Address: 1101 Michigan St 
City, Zip: South Houston, TX  77587 
Phone: 713-943-3443 
Fax: 713-943-3484 
Email: jesus.adame@straightinsulation.com 

Jesύs A. Adame 

2. Name: Southwest Construction, Inc. 
Address: 5889 W 34th St 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77092 
Phone: 713-667-9345 
Fax: 713-812-1400 
Email: sbailey@swc-tx.com 

Bill Bailey 

3. Name: Davidson Construction, Inc. 
Address: 264 Davidson Creek Rd. 
City, Zip: Durango, CO  81301 
Phone: 970-375-0056 
Fax: 970-375-0057 
Email: ben@davidsonconstructioninc.net 

Kevin Tracy 

4. Name: Advantage Security Integration 
Address: 5611 Hoover St. 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77092 
Phone: 713-490-2020 
Fax: 713-490-2002 
Email: shannonburk@asihouston.com 

Shannon Burk 

5. Name: Martin-Harris Construction 
Address: 14520 Wunderlich, Ste 200 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77069 
Phone: 713-849-1444 
Fax: 713-849-1410 
Email: thomas.shelton@mhctexas.com 

Thomas Shelton 

6. Name: Cardinal Mechanical 
Address:2813 Shaver St 
City, Zip:Pasadena, TX  77502 
Phone: 713-554-2840, ext. 491 
Fax: 713-554-2895 
Email: whaggard@cardinalmech.com 

Win Haggard 

7. Name: Aggregate Technologies 
Address: 10700 Tower Oaks Blvd 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77070 
Phone: 832-621-6291 or 281-579-7229 
Fax: 
Email: chrisa@aggregatetechnologies.com 

Chris Allen 

8. Name: T Weeks Construction Co. 
Address: 11078 B Regency Green 
City, Zip: Cypress, TX  77429 
Phone: 281-477-7052 
Fax: 281-477-7901 
Email: terry@tweeksconstruction.com 

Duane Davis 
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9. Name: Zenith Construction 

Address: 7818 Hillmont St. 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77040 
Phone: 713-365-0690 
Fax: 713-461-3811 
Email: bbetancourt@zenithconstruction.com 

Bob Betancourt 

10. Name: Division One Construction, LP 
Address: 2855 Mangum Rd, Ste B-105 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77092 
Phone: 713-688-7330 
Fax: 713-688-8330 
Email: bid@d1construction.com 

Eric Bolton 

11. Name: Blanco Electric 
Address: 600 N Shepherd, Ste 308 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77007 
Phone: 713-686-6767 
Fax: 713-686-7313 
Email: raul@blancoelectric.com 

Raul Blanco 

12. Name: RDCS, LLC 
Address: 17315 Little Rialto Dr 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77007 
Phone: 281-304-2067 
Fax: 
Email: rdcsllc@gmail.com 

Jayce P Richardson 

13. Name: Miner Dederick 
Address: 1532 Peden 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77006 
Phone: 713-529-3001 
Fax: 
Email: wstrong@minerdederick.com 

Warner Strang 

14. Name: CBIC Construction, Co. 
Address: 1113 Howard 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77356 
Phone: 281-930-9009/281-930-9034 
Fax: 281-347-7975 
Email: sstewart@4cityconstruction.com 

Samuel Stewart 

15. Name: CLS Technology 
Address:5365 First St 
City, Zip: Katy, TX  77493 
Phone: 281-574-5035 
Fax: 281-347-7975 
Email: askopik@clstechnology.net 

August Skopik 

16. Name: LECS Electrical Contractors 
Address: 11226 Jones Rd W 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77065 
Phone: 281-897-9775 
Fax: 281-897-8860 
Email: walterc@lecs.net 

Walter Coffey 

17. Name: COMEX Corp. 
Address: 9841 Spencer Hwy 
City, Zip: La Porte, TX  77571 
Phone:281-479-2322 
Fax:281-479-2069 
Email: davels@comexcorp.com 

David Schuetzle 
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18. Name: ADT-Advanced Integration 
Address: 12503 Exchange Dr, Ste 540 
City, Zip: Stafford, TX  77477 
Phone: 281-313-6155 
Fax: 
Email: drumski@adt.com 

Duane Rumski 
 

19. Name: WA Robbins Construction Co. 
Address: 4622 Dagg Rd 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77016 
Phone: 713-644-5823 
Fax: 713-644-5422 
Email: adavis@warobbinsconstruction.com 

Anthony Leon Davis 

20. Name: Dobson Construction Services, Inc. 
Address: 14115 Lutne Rd, Ste 104 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77039 
Phone: 281-219-9928 
Fax: 281-219-9930 
Email: david@dobsonconstruction.biz 

David Sadler 

21. Name: Houston KACO, Inc. 
Address: 5318 Weslayan, Unit 182 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77005 
Phone: 713-203-2505 
Fax: 713-490-3170 
Email: kbanks@houstonkaco.com 

Kenny Banks 

22. Name: RHJ-JOC, Inc. 
Address: 1000 S Loop W 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77054 
Phone: 713-440-7674 
Fax:  
Email: mdouge@rhjcompanies.com 

Maxine Douge 

23. Name: C and CNet Associates, Inc. 
Address: 5330 Griggs Rd, Box 43 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77021 
Phone: 713-845-2532 
Fax: 713-643-4744 
Email: keith@candcworld.net 

Keith Franklin 

24. Name: Durotech, LP 
Address: 11931 Wickchester Ln 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77043 
Phone: 281-558-6892 
Fax: 832-456-2543 
Email: jimmym@durotechgc.com 

Jimmy McBee 

25. Name: Qualified Construction, Inc. 
Address: 11803 N Garden St 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77071 
Phone: 832-594-8100 
Fax: 832-456-2543 
Email: tomweatherstone@yahoo.com 

Thomas Weatherstone 

26. Name: Urban Constructors 
Address: 10320 Lade Rd, Ste 101 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77070 
Phone: 281-370-6687 
Fax: 281-370-6826 
Email: marilynr@urbanconstructors.com 
 

Marilyn Renken 
Mike Dunn 
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27. Name: Premier Builders 
Address:10801 Hammerly Blvd, Ste 101 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77043 
Phone: 281-770-5788 
Fax: 713-932-9040 
Email: llopez@a-abuilders.com 

Luis Lopez 

28. Name: Dominion Air & Heat 
Address: 12210 Beaumont Hwy 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77049 
Phone: 281-459-4400 
Fax: 281-459-4300 
Email: paul@dominionairandheat.com 

Paul Kelly 

29. Name:Diggs Construction, LLC 
Address: 6213 Skyline Dr, Ste 300 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77057 
Phone: 713-281-6249 
Fax: 713-281-6283 
Email: dkerl@diggsbuilds.com 

Don B. Kerl 

30. Name: Pin Oak Interests 
Address:5252 Westchoster, Ste 100 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77005 
Phone:713-664-1255 
Fax: 713-664-3440 
Email: rdarrah@pinoakinterests.com 

Richard Darrah 

31. Name: Eargasm Productions/Pro-Custom Remodeling 
Address: 7214 England St 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77021 
Phone: 713-747-7769 
Fax: 713-842-2014 
Email: vel2locks@yahoo.com 

Vel Locks 

32. Name: P2MG 
Address: 11 Greenway Plz, Ste 1515A 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77046 
Phone: 713-686-7764 
Fax: 
Email: michael.e.nelson@propmg.com;brett.plank@propmg.com 

Michael Nelson 
Brett Plank 
 

33. Name: HAD Interiors/ Houston Acoustics and Drywall 
Address: 4927 Cranswick 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77041 
Phone: 832-348-6099 
Fax: 281-482-0557 
Email: eddie@hadinteriors.com 

Eddie Hughes 

34. Name: Ashton Sawing & Drilling, LLC (SBE) 
Address: 2017 Airport Rd 
City, Zip: Conroe, TX  77301 
Phone: 936-445-2461 
Fax: 
Email: jed@ashtonsawing.com 

Jed Ashton 

35. Name: Absolute Cabling Solutions 
Address: 4888 Langfield 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77040 
Phone: 713-690-4499 
Fax: 713-690-5599 
Email: chris.surawski@absolutecablingsolutions.com 
 

Chris Surawski 
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36. Name: Ritaco International, Inc. 

Address: 10060 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Ste 180 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77099 
Phone: 713-301-6366 
Fax: 281-498-1762 
Email: ritacofloor@gmail.com 

Hugh Xiao 

37. Name: EDH Plumbing Contractors, LLC 
Address: 7025 W Tidwell Rd, Ste 108 
City, Zip: Houston, TX 77092 
Phone: 713-460-0666 
Fax: 713-460-0673 
Email: edhgino@sbcglobal.net 

Gene Herrera 

38. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

39. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

40. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

41. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

42. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

43. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 
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